
2018 - 2019 School Calendar

Mon. Sept. 3 Labor Day - School Closed

Wed., Sept. 5 - Fri. Sept. 7 Registration, Placement Exams

Thurs., Sept. 6 5:30 - 8:00 p.m. PCS Circle Line Crusie

Mon., Sept. 10 Rosh Hashanah – School Closed

Tues., Sept. 11 Classes Begin - All Grades

Wed, Sept. 19 Yom Kippur - School Closed

Thurs., Oct 4 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. Parent Curriculum Night

Fri., Oct. 5 10:30 - 2:00 p.m. PCS Fall Festival

Mon., Oct. 8 Columbus Day - School Closed

Tues., Oct. 9 Classes Resume

Wed., Oct 10 8:00 a.m. PSAT Testing, Grs 10-11

All students will be dismissed upon completion of tests

8:00 - 1:00 p.m. Grade 9 Service Day / Grade 12 College Workshop 

Grades 6-8 Service Day until 11:10 am; Dismissal thereafter

1:00 p.m. Faculty Development Workshop

Thurs., Nov. 15 4:00 - 7:00 p.m. Parent Conferences, Grades 9-12

Fri., Nov. 16 8:00 - 4:00 p.m. Parent Conferences, Grades 9-12 - No MS/US Classes

Wed., Nov. 21 - Fri., Nov. 23 Thanksgiving Holiday - School Closed

Mon., Nov. 26 Classes Resume

6:00 - 7:00 p.m. PCS Winter's Eve Concert

Fri., Nov. 30 8:00 - 3:30 p.m. Parent Conferences, Grades 6-8, No MS Classes

Fri., Dec. 21 8:00 - 12 noon Holiday Breakfast & Assembly - Close at Noon

Mon., Dec. 24 - Fri., Jan. 4 Winter Recess - No Classes

Mon., Dec. 24 - Fri., Dec. 28 School Building Closed

Mon., Jan. 7 Classes Resume

Mon., Jan 21 Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday - School Closed

Mon., Jan. 28 - Fri., Feb 1 Mid-Term Examinations - Grs 8-12 / Modified MS Schedule

Fri., Feb 1 End of 1st Semester

Mon., Feb 4 - Tues., Feb 5 Faculty Work Days - No Classes

Mon., Feb. 4 Registration for New 2nd Semester Students

Wed., Feb. 6 Second Semester Begins - Classes Resume

Mon., Feb. 18 - Tues., Feb 19 Presidents' Day Observance - School Closed

Wed., Feb 20 Classes resume

Wed., Feb. 27 6:00 - 8:00 p.m. PCS Pot Luck Supper



Fri., Mar. 8 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. All School Night

Mon., Mar. 18 - Fri., Mar 29 Spring Break - No Classes

Mon., Mar. 25 - Fri., Mar 29 School Building Closed

Mon., Apr. 1 Classes Resume

Fri. Apr. 19 Passover/Good Friday Observance - School Closed

Mon. Apr. 22 Classes Resume

Fri., Apr. 26 8:00 - 3:00 p.m. Parent Conferences, Grades 6-8, No MS Classes

Mon., Apr. 29 6:30 - 10:30 p.m. PCS Spring Gala

Sat., May 4 7:00 - 10:00 p.m. Jr/Sr Prom

Fri., May 17 9:00 - 2:00 p.m. Senior Awards/Luncheon

Grades 6-11 dismissed at 11:50 a.m.

Mon., May 27 Memorial Day - School Closed

Mon., June 3 - Fri., June 7 Final Examinations

Fri., June 7 9:00 a.m. Middle School Closing Exercises

Thurs., June 13 9:30 a.m. Commencement

12:30 p.m. Commencement Reception - Peter Glenville Theater

Fri., June 14 Final Faculty/Staff Meeting

2018 - 2019 Test Dates

October 6, 2018

November 3, 2018

December 1, 2018

March 9, 2019

May 4, 2019

June 1, 2019

SAT Only

SAT & Subject Tests

SAT & Subject Tests

February 8, 2019

April 5, 2019

May 3, 2019

College Board Exam Schedule

SAT Reasoning / SAT Subject Exams are not given at PCS.  Advanced registration is required.

Both Exams may not be taken on the same day.

For more info/to register online go to www.collegeboard.com

Registration Deadline

(Postmark/submit by)

September 7th, 2018

October 5, 2018

November 2, 2018

Test(s) administered

SAT & Subject Tests

SAT & Subject Tests

SAT & Subject Tests


